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Dear Families,  

So, your children are in their final few days with 

their current class teacher.  I am sure they are 

exited, if a little anxious, about the next step in 

their Highcliffe journey. The teachers are busy 

planning all the creative activities for transition 

weeks.   

Miss Krywiczanin   

KEY DATES  

Monday 26th June—Summer Reports 

Wednesday 28th June—consultations by request  

27th and 29th June—uniform in the Priory Hall  

28th June—leavers presentation night  

Monday 3rd July—Early Transition 

Friday 7th July KS2 SATs results to parents 

 
Enterprise Art Gallery and welcome meetings 

Monday 17th July—Year 5 and Year 6 

Tuesday 18th July—Year 1 and Year 2 

Wednesday 19th July—Year 3 and Year 4 

Thursday 20th July  -  EYFS  
SPORT UPDATE  

 

Well done to all the  
children in Year 1 to 6 who 
had a fantastic sports day. 
The KS2 winning house 
team was cook.   

PD DAYS 

2016-2017 

Friday 23rd  June 

Friday 30th June 

 

2017-2018 

Friday 1st September  

Friday 8th September  

Friday 22nd September 

Unfortunately 

the EYFS Sports 

Day was  

cancelled due to the  

terrible weather.  This 

will now take place on  

Wednesday 28th June.   

All arrangements will be  

exactly the same. 

Week Beginning 26-06-17  

Monday Football and Food 

Tuesday  

Wednesday Parental consultations  Rec—Year 6 

Thursday Football and Food 

Friday PD DAY 

Uniform Order Drop In after school Tuesday 27th 

and Thursday 29th June. Orders placed will be 

delivered to school on Friday 7th July. 


